
Government of West Bengal 
Barasat GobernMent Lollege, Eotd. 1950 
Office Of Principal 
10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata -700124 

NAAC ACccredited "A" Grade & DST-FIST Sponsored College 

No- 179/43-24 

SL 
NO 

1 

2 

The below mentioned students are hereby informed to collect their mark 
sheet from college office on 11/06/2024 from 12:00 pm - 1.30pm. 

5 

lo-06-2094 

6 

7 

oVERRNMENT 

EST 

NAME 

KRISHANU MISTRY 

MD RAMIZ ISLAM 

SARBANI MAHALI 

BAHNI MAHALI 

Documents Required: 

> Guard File. 

PRIYANKA SWARNAKAR 

RIYAN BISWAS 

SONALI DAS 

NOTICE 

> For uploading to the College website. 
Display in Student Notice Boards. 

ROLL NO 

623110101370 

221110607871 

139210100009 

339230343993 

339230343984 

339230343962 

339230343985 

West Bengal, India 
Phone: (033) 2562 5053 
Fax : (033) 2552 3365 
Office: (033) 25523365 
Website: www.bgc.ac.in 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to : 

REG N0. 

Date- l0Ob2044. 

1062011100558 

1062012500212 

Notified further that no request will be entertained in this regard under any 
circumstances after due date as mentioned. 

1061921200668 

1062021100025 

> Hard copy Admit Card of respective Examination. 

1062021100038 

1062121400596 

1062121101093 

Principal 
Barasat Governnment College 

Pracipal 
Beraoat Govemment Colegle 
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