

Government of West Bengal

## Barasat Government College, Estd. 1950 Office Of Principal

10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata – 700124 NAAC Accredited "A" Grade & DST-FIST Sponsored College West Bengal, India Phone: (033) 2562 5053 Fax: (033) 2552 3365

Office: (033) 25523365 Website: www.bgc.ac.in



Date 10.06.2034 .

No. 179/23-24



## NOTICE

The below mentioned students are hereby informed to collect their mark sheet from college office on 11/06/2024 from 12:00 pm -1.30pm.

SL NO	NAME	ROLL NO	REG NO.
1	KRISHANU MISTRY	623110101370	1062011100558
2	MD RAMIZ ISLAM	221110607871	1062012500212
3	SARBANI MAHALI	139210100009	1061921200668
4	BAHNI MAHALI	339230343993	1062021100025
5	PRIYANKA SWARNAKAR	339230343984	1062021100038
6	RIYAN BISWAS	339230343962	1062121400596
.7	SONALI DAS	339230343985	1062121101093

Notified further that no request will be entertained in this regard under any circumstances after due date as mentioned.

**Documents Required:** 

> Hard copy Admit Card of respective Examination.

Principal Barasat Government College

Principal
Barasat Government College

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

For uploading to the College website.
 Display in Student Notice Boards.

Guard File.

10.06.202